
FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE  AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL
D CEH 269.0 0.76% 835.0 0.32% 0.0 0.00% 771.5 0.32% 1,875.5 0.35%
D CHS 316.5 0.89% 451.5 0.17% 0.0 0.00% 381.5 0.16% 1,149.5 0.21%
D CSM 19.0 0.05% 404.0 0.16% 0.0 0.00% 439.5 0.18% 862.5 0.16%
D CAR 0.0 0.00% 3.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 9.5 0.00%
D SBU 0.0 0.00% 2.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4.0 0.00% 6.5 0.00%
D SCG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00%

DOCTORAL SUBTOTAL 604.5 1.71% 1,696.5 0.65% 0.0 0.00% 1,602.5 0.67% 3,903.5 0.72%

G CEH 6,726.5 19.02% 12,381.5 4.78% 285.0 5.09% 12,523.5 5.20% 31,916.5 5.90%
G CHS 1,183.0 3.34% 5,137.0 1.98% 70.0 1.25% 4,929.0 2.05% 11,319.0 2.09%
G CSM 289.0 0.82% 2,767.0 1.07% 27.0 0.48% 2,538.0 1.05% 5,621.0 1.04%
G CAR 51.0 0.14% 1,184.5 0.46% 0.0 0.00% 1,091.0 0.45% 2,326.5 0.43%
G SBU 1,227.0 3.47% 2,641.5 1.02% 67.5 1.21% 2,733.0 1.14% 6,669.0 1.23%
G SCG 0.0 0.00% 66.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 72.0 0.01%

GRADUATE SUBTOTAL 9,476.5 26.79% 24,177.5 9.33% 449.5 8.03% 23,820.5 9.89% 57,924.0 10.71%

U CEH 3,882.0 10.97% 30,707.0 11.86% 859.0 15.34% 28,172.0 11.70% 63,620.0 11.76%
U CHS 9,158.0 25.89% 89,281.0 34.47% 2,475.0 44.19% 82,294.0 34.18% 183,208.0 33.88%
U CSM 7,264.0 20.54% 38,629.0 14.91% 796.0 14.21% 34,462.0 14.31% 81,151.0 15.01%
U CAR 1,979.0 5.59% 38,776.5 14.97% 283.5 5.06% 36,402.8 15.12% 77,441.8 14.32%
U SBU 2,968.0 8.39% 32,997.0 12.74% 714.0 12.75% 33,645.5 13.97% 70,324.5 13.00%
U SCG 40.0 0.11% 2,747.0 1.06% 24.0 0.43% 373.0 0.15% 3,184.0 0.59%

UNDERGRADUATE SUBTOTAL 25,291.0 71.50% 233,137.5 90.01% 5,151.5 91.97% 215,349.3 89.44% 478,929.3 88.57%
GRAND TOTAL 35,372.0 100.0% 259,011.5 100.0% 5,601.0 100.0% 240,772.3 100.0% 540,756.8 100.0%
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FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL
D CEH 269.0 0.76% 835.0 0.32% 0.0 0.00% 771.5 0.32% 1,875.5 0.35%

CEHS 117.0 0.33% 304.5 0.12% 0.0 0.00% 282.0 0.12% 703.5 0.13% Ed.D. PROGRAM IN TEACHER EDUCATION & TEACHER DEVELOPMENT
CNEL 62.0 0.18% 232.5 0.09% 0.0 0.00% 246.5 0.10% 541.0 0.10% COUNSELING AND EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
CURR 0.0 0.00% 4.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7.5 0.00% 11.5 0.00% SECONDARY AND SPECIAL EDUCATION
ECEL 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5.5 0.00% 11.5 0.00% EARLY CHILDHOOD, ELEMENTARY AND LITERACY EDUCATION
EDFD 66.0 0.19% 159.5 0.06% 0.0 0.00% 118.5 0.05% 344.0 0.06% EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
ESPE 0.0 0.00% 1.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1.0 0.00% 2.5 0.00% EXERCISE SCIENCE AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
FCST 18.0 0.05% 88.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 88.5 0.04% 194.5 0.04% FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES
HLNS 0.0 0.00% 3.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2.0 0.00% 5.0 0.00% HEALTH AND NUTRITION SCIENCES
PEDG 6.0 0.02% 36.0 0.01% 0.0 0.00% 20.0 0.01% 62.0 0.01% CENTER OF PEDAGOGY
UCAU 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CENTER FOR AUTISM & EARLY CHILDHOOD MENTAL HEALTH

D CHS 316.5 0.89% 451.5 0.17% 0.0 0.00% 381.5 0.16% 1,149.5 0.21%
ANTH 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% ANTHROPOLOGY
CLAS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CLASSICS AND GENERAL HUMANITIES
CSND 316.5 0.89% 444.5 0.17% 0.0 0.00% 375.0 0.16% 1,136.0 0.21% COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
ENGL 0.0 0.00% 1.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1.0 0.00% 2.0 0.00% ENGLISH
FRGR 0.0 0.00% 1.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1.5 0.00% MODERN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES
HIST 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 0.5 0.00% HISTORY
JUST 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JUSTICE STUDIES
LING 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 1.0 0.00% LINGUISITICS
PHLO 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% PHILOSOPHY
POLS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 0.5 0.00% POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYC 0.0 0.00% 2.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2.5 0.00% 4.5 0.00% PSYCHOLOGY
RELG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% RELIGIOUS STUDIES
SOCI 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SOCIOLOGY
SPAN 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% SPANISH AND ITALIAN
UAFA [1] 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
UCHA 0.0 0.00% 1.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1.5 0.00% 3.0 0.00% CHILD ADVOCACY
UINT 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
UJAS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JEWISH AMERICAN STUDIES
ULAL 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% LATIN AMERICAN AND LATINO STUDIES
ULDV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
UWMS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% WOMENS AND GENDER STUDIES

D CSM 19.0 0.05% 404.0 0.16% 0.0 0.00% 439.5 0.18% 862.5 0.16%
BIOL 0.0 0.00% 3.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1.0 0.00% 4.5 0.00% BIOLOGY
CHEM 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY
CSCI 0.0 0.00% 2.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1.0 0.00% 3.0 0.00% COMPUTER SCIENCE
EAES 19.0 0.05% 313.0 0.12% 0.0 0.00% 303.0 0.13% 635.0 0.12% EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
MSCI 0.0 0.00% 85.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 134.5 0.06% 219.5 0.04% MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
UACS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% MARINE BIOLOGY AND COASTAL SCIENCES
USCI 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SCIENCE INFORMATICS
USCN 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% NEW JERSEY SCHOOL OF CONSERVATION
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FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL
D CAR 0.0 0.00% 3.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 9.5 0.00%

FNRT 0.0 0.00% 1.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.5 0.00% 1.5 0.00% ART AND DESIGN
MUSC 0.0 0.00% 2.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5.5 0.00% 8.0 0.00% JOHN J. CALI SCHOOL OF MUSIC
SCMD 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA
THDN 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% THEATRE AND DANCE

D SBU 0.0 0.00% 2.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4.0 0.00% 6.5 0.00%
ACCT 0.0 0.00% 2.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4.0 0.00% 6.5 0.00% ACCOUNTING, LAW AND TAXATION
ECON 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% ECONOMICS, FINANCE AND REAL ESTATE
ISDS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% INFORMATION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MGMT 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% MANAGEMENT
MKTG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% MARKETING

D SCG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00%
GNRL 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% GENERAL
PROV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% PROVOST'S OFFICE
UCOP 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% COOPERATIVE EDUCATION
UHON 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% HONORS PROGRAM
UIND 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% INTERDISCIPLINARY (GEN ED 2002)

DOCTORAL SUBTOTAL 604.5 1.71% 1,696.5 0.65% 0.0 0.00% 1,602.5 0.67% 3,903.5 0.72%
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FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

G CEH 6,726.5 19.02% 12,381.5 4.78% 285.0 5.09% 12,523.5 5.20% 31,916.5 5.90%
CEHS 0.0 0.00% 2.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2.0 0.00% Ed.D. PROGRAM IN TEACHER EDUCATION & TEACHER DEVELOPMENT
CNEL 3,567.0 10.08% 5,099.0 1.97% 240.0 4.28% 5,044.0 2.09% 13,950.0 2.58% COUNSELING AND EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
CURR 487.0 1.38% 1,402.0 0.54% 0.0 0.00% 1,536.0 0.64% 3,425.0 0.63% SECONDARY AND SPECIAL EDUCATION
ECEL 1,924.5 5.44% 3,941.5 1.52% 27.0 0.48% 3,864.5 1.61% 9,757.5 1.80% EARLY CHILDHOOD, ELEMENTARY AND LITERACY EDUCATION
EDFD 273.0 0.77% 252.0 0.10% 0.0 0.00% 342.0 0.14% 867.0 0.16% EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
ESPE 159.0 0.45% 540.0 0.21% 0.0 0.00% 474.0 0.20% 1,173.0 0.22% EXERCISE SCIENCE AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
FCST 135.0 0.38% 188.0 0.07% 0.0 0.00% 226.0 0.09% 549.0 0.10% FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES
HLNS 175.0 0.49% 957.0 0.37% 12.0 0.21% 1,016.0 0.42% 2,160.0 0.40% HEALTH AND NUTRITION SCIENCES
PEDG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CENTER OF PEDAGOGY
UCAU 6.0 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.11% 21.0 0.01% 33.0 0.01% CENTER FOR AUTISM & EARLY CHILDHOOD MENTAL HEALTH

G CHS 1,183.0 3.34% 5,137.0 1.98% 70.0 1.25% 4,929.0 2.05% 11,319.0 2.09%
ANTH 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 15.0 0.01% 15.0 0.00% ANTHROPOLOGY
CLAS 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3.0 0.00% 9.0 0.00% CLASSICS AND GENERAL HUMANITIES
CSND 208.0 0.59% 1,210.0 0.47% 0.0 0.00% 1,089.0 0.45% 2,507.0 0.46% COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
ENGL 36.0 0.10% 263.0 0.10% 0.0 0.00% 181.0 0.08% 480.0 0.09% ENGLISH
FRGR 27.0 0.08% 95.0 0.04% 0.0 0.00% 99.0 0.04% 221.0 0.04% MODERN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES
HIST 0.0 0.00% 82.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 67.0 0.03% 149.0 0.03% HISTORY
JUST 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JUSTICE STUDIES
LING 33.0 0.09% 274.0 0.11% 0.0 0.00% 246.0 0.10% 553.0 0.10% LINGUISITICS
PHLO 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% PHILOSOPHY
POLS 18.0 0.05% 247.0 0.10% 3.0 0.05% 286.0 0.12% 554.0 0.10% POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYC 312.0 0.88% 1,601.0 0.62% 67.0 1.20% 1,599.0 0.66% 3,579.0 0.66% PSYCHOLOGY
RELG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% RELIGIOUS STUDIES
SOCI 0.0 0.00% 54.0 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 60.0 0.02% 114.0 0.02% SOCIOLOGY
SPAN 12.0 0.03% 150.0 0.06% 0.0 0.00% 165.0 0.07% 327.0 0.06% SPANISH AND ITALIAN
UAFA [1] 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
UCHA 537.0 1.52% 1,155.0 0.45% 0.0 0.00% 1,119.0 0.46% 2,811.0 0.52% CHILD ADVOCACY
UINT 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
UJAS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JEWISH AMERICAN STUDIES
ULAL 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% LATIN AMERICAN AND LATINO STUDIES
ULDV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
UWMS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% WOMENS AND GENDER STUDIES

G CSM 289.0 0.82% 2,767.0 1.07% 27.0 0.48% 2,538.0 1.05% 5,621.0 1.04%
BIOL 61.0 0.17% 517.0 0.20% 27.0 0.48% 489.0 0.20% 1,094.0 0.20% BIOLOGY
CHEM 11.0 0.03% 229.0 0.09% 0.0 0.00% 146.0 0.06% 386.0 0.07% CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY
CSCI 101.0 0.29% 695.0 0.27% 0.0 0.00% 726.0 0.30% 1,522.0 0.28% COMPUTER SCIENCE
EAES 46.0 0.13% 430.0 0.17% 0.0 0.00% 392.0 0.16% 868.0 0.16% EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
MSCI 70.0 0.20% 881.0 0.34% 0.0 0.00% 686.0 0.28% 1,637.0 0.30% MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
UACS 0.0 0.00% 9.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 90.0 0.04% 99.0 0.02% MARINE BIOLOGY AND COASTAL SCIENCES
USCI 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SCIENCE INFORMATICS
USCN 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9.0 0.00% 15.0 0.00% NEW JERSEY SCHOOL OF CONSERVATION
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FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL
G CAR 51.0 0.14% 1,184.5 0.46% 0.0 0.00% 1,091.0 0.45% 2,326.5 0.43%

FNRT 18.0 0.05% 313.0 0.12% 0.0 0.00% 296.0 0.12% 627.0 0.12% ART AND DESIGN
MUSC 18.0 0.05% 585.5 0.23% 0.0 0.00% 485.0 0.20% 1,088.5 0.20% JOHN J. CALI SCHOOL OF MUSIC
SCMD 15.0 0.04% 142.0 0.05% 0.0 0.00% 192.0 0.08% 349.0 0.06% SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA
THDN 0.0 0.00% 144.0 0.06% 0.0 0.00% 118.0 0.05% 262.0 0.05% THEATRE AND DANCE

G SBU 1,227.0 3.47% 2,641.5 1.02% 67.5 1.21% 2,733.0 1.14% 6,669.0 1.23%
ACCT 9.0 0.03% 978.0 0.38% 0.0 0.00% 924.0 0.38% 1,911.0 0.35% ACCOUNTING, LAW AND TAXATION
ECON 262.5 0.74% 427.0 0.16% 0.0 0.00% 508.5 0.21% 1,198.0 0.22% ECONOMICS, FINANCE AND REAL ESTATE
ISDS 272.5 0.77% 406.0 0.16% 0.0 0.00% 517.5 0.21% 1,196.0 0.22% INFORMATION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MGMT 348.5 0.99% 360.0 0.14% 0.0 0.00% 456.0 0.19% 1,164.5 0.22% MANAGEMENT
MKTG 334.5 0.95% 440.5 0.17% 67.5 1.21% 303.0 0.13% 1,145.5 0.21% MARKETING
SBU 0.0 0.00% 30.0 0.01% 24.0 0.01% 54.0

G SCG 0.0 0.00% 66.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 72.0 0.01%
GNRL 0.0 0.00% 66.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 6.0 0.00% 72.0 0.01% GENERAL
PROV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% PROVOST'S OFFICE
UCOP 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% COOPERATIVE EDUCATION
UHON 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% HONORS PROGRAM
UIND 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% INTERDISCIPLINARY (GEN ED 2002)

GRADUATE SUBTOTAL 9,476.5 26.79% 24,177.5 9.33% 449.5 8.03% 23,820.5 9.89% 57,924.0 10.71%
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FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

U CEH 3,882.0 10.97% 30,707.0 11.86% 859.0 15.34% 28,172.0 11.70% 63,620.0 11.76%
CEHS 0.0 0.00% 75.0 0.03% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 75.0 0.01% Ed.D. PROGRAM IN TEACHER EDUCATION & TEACHER DEVELOPMENT
CNEL 0.0 0.00% 23.0 0.01% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 23.0 0.00% COUNSELING AND EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
CURR 51.0 0.14% 2,646.0 1.02% 0.0 0.00% 1,916.0 0.80% 4,613.0 0.85% SECONDARY AND SPECIAL EDUCATION
ECEL 621.0 1.76% 2,961.0 1.14% 0.0 0.00% 2,398.0 1.00% 5,980.0 1.11% EARLY CHILDHOOD, ELEMENTARY AND LITERACY EDUCATION
EDFD 153.0 0.43% 2,940.0 1.14% 54.0 0.96% 2,543.0 1.06% 5,690.0 1.05% EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
ESPE 976.0 2.76% 6,473.0 2.50% 232.0 4.14% 6,132.0 2.55% 13,813.0 2.55% EXERCISE SCIENCE AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
FCST 903.0 2.55% 5,609.0 2.17% 303.0 5.41% 5,814.0 2.41% 12,629.0 2.34% FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES
HLNS 1,178.0 3.33% 9,956.0 3.84% 270.0 4.82% 9,369.0 3.89% 20,773.0 3.84% HEALTH AND NUTRITION SCIENCES
PEDG 0.0 0.00% 24.0 0.01% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 24.0 0.00% CENTER OF PEDAGOGY
UCAU 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CENTER FOR AUTISM & EARLY CHILDHOOD MENTAL HEALTH

U CHS 9,158.0 25.89% 89,281.0 34.47% 2,475.0 44.19% 82,294.0 34.18% 183,208.0 33.88%
CHS 50.0 50.0 0.01%
ANTH 706.0 2.00% 4,801.0 1.85% 279.0 4.98% 4,258.0 1.77% 10,044.0 1.86% ANTHROPOLOGY
CLAS 1,007.0 2.85% 8,780.0 3.39% 429.0 7.66% 6,501.0 2.70% 16,717.0 3.09% CLASSICS AND GENERAL HUMANITIES
CSND 78.0 0.22% 678.0 0.26% 0.0 0.00% 570.0 0.24% 1,326.0 0.25% COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
ENGL 893.0 2.52% 16,631.0 6.42% 105.0 1.87% 14,842.0 6.16% 32,471.0 6.00% ENGLISH
FRGR 168.0 0.47% 3,663.0 1.41% 27.0 0.48% 3,693.0 1.53% 7,551.0 1.40% MODERN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES
HIST 582.0 1.65% 5,162.0 1.99% 120.0 2.14% 4,698.0 1.95% 10,562.0 1.95% HISTORY
JUST 688.0 1.95% 8,042.0 3.10% 168.0 3.00% 7,767.0 3.23% 16,665.0 3.08% JUSTICE STUDIES
LING 486.0 1.37% 2,712.0 1.05% 0.0 0.00% 2,541.0 1.06% 5,739.0 1.06% LINGUISITICS
PHLO 429.0 1.21% 2,856.0 1.10% 141.0 2.52% 2,226.0 0.92% 5,652.0 1.05% PHILOSOPHY
POLS 192.0 0.54% 3,554.0 1.37% 69.0 1.23% 3,371.0 1.40% 7,186.0 1.33% POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYC 2,079.0 5.88% 13,739.0 5.30% 624.0 11.14% 13,210.0 5.49% 29,652.0 5.48% PSYCHOLOGY
RELG 300.0 0.85% 3,222.0 1.24% 153.0 2.73% 2,592.0 1.08% 6,267.0 1.16% RELIGIOUS STUDIES
SOCI 522.0 1.48% 3,809.0 1.47% 192.0 3.43% 3,824.0 1.59% 8,347.0 1.54% SOCIOLOGY
SPAN 560.0 1.58% 6,304.0 2.43% 120.0 2.14% 6,352.0 2.64% 13,336.0 2.47% SPANISH AND ITALIAN
UAFA 0.0 0.00% 60.0 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 150.0 0.06% 210.0 0.04% AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
UCHA 183.0 0.52% 3,084.0 1.19% 48.0 0.86% 3,594.0 1.49% 6,909.0 1.28% CHILD ADVOCACY
UINT 180.0 0.51% 513.0 0.20% 0.0 0.00% 483.0 0.20% 1,176.0 0.22% INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
UJAS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JEWISH AMERICAN STUDIES
ULAL 33.0 0.09% 918.0 0.35% 0.0 0.00% 627.0 0.26% 1,578.0 0.29% LATIN AMERICAN AND LATINO STUDIES
ULDV 0.0 0.00% 10.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 20.0 0.01% 30.0 0.01% LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
UWMS 72.0 0.20% 693.0 0.27% 0.0 0.00% 975.0 0.40% 1,740.0 0.32% WOMENS AND GENDER STUDIES

U CSM 7,264.0 20.54% 38,629.0 14.91% 796.0 14.21% 34,462.0 14.31% 81,151.0 15.01%
CSM 26.0 0.01% 26.0
BIOL 1,985.0 5.61% 8,386.0 3.24% 303.0 5.41% 7,942.0 3.30% 18,616.0 3.44% BIOLOGY
CHEM 1,932.0 5.46% 5,215.0 2.01% 0.0 0.00% 4,456.0 1.85% 11,603.0 2.15% CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY
CSCI 536.0 1.52% 6,354.0 2.45% 99.0 1.77% 6,292.0 2.61% 13,281.0 2.46% COMPUTER SCIENCE
EAES 638.0 1.80% 3,979.0 1.54% 313.0 5.59% 3,007.0 1.25% 7,937.0 1.47% EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
MSCI 2,173.0 6.14% 14,613.0 5.64% 81.0 1.45% 12,765.0 5.30% 29,632.0 5.48% MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
UACS 0.0 0.00% 56.0 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 56.0 0.01% MARINE BIOLOGY AND COASTAL SCIENCES
USCI 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SCIENCE INFORMATICS
USCN 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% NEW JERSEY SCHOOL OF CONSERVATION
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FY16 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2015 FALL 2015 WINTER 2016 SPRING 2016 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATED COLLEGE DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFERING OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURSE COURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

U CAR 1,979.0 5.59% 38,776.5 14.97% 283.5 5.06% 36,402.8 15.12% 77,441.8 14.32%
FNRT 861.0 2.43% 11,614.0 4.48% 3.0 0.05% 11,080.8 4.60% 23,558.8 4.36% ART AND DESIGN
MUSC 302.0 0.85% 8,657.0 3.34% 186.0 3.32% 6,448.5 2.68% 15,593.5 2.88% JOHN J. CALI SCHOOL OF MUSIC
SCMD 732.0 2.07% 13,001.0 5.02% 0.0 0.00% 13,521.0 5.62% 27,254.0 5.04% SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA
THDN 84.0 0.24% 5,504.5 2.13% 94.5 1.69% 5,352.5 2.22% 11,035.5 2.04% THEATRE AND DANCE

U SBU 2,968.0 8.39% 32,997.0 12.74% 714.0 12.75% 33,645.5 13.97% 70,324.5 13.00%
ACCT 354.0 1.00% 5,448.0 2.10% 45.0 0.80% 5,361.0 2.23% 11,208.0 2.07% ACCOUNTING, LAW AND TAXATION
ECON 732.0 2.07% 7,515.0 2.90% 120.0 2.14% 7,845.0 3.26% 16,212.0 3.00% ECONOMICS, FINANCE AND REAL ESTATE
ISDS 681.0 1.93% 6,840.0 2.64% 81.0 1.45% 6,522.0 2.71% 14,124.0 2.61% INFORMATION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MGMT 454.0 1.28% 3,801.0 1.47% 213.0 3.80% 4,373.5 1.82% 8,841.5 1.64% MANAGEMENT
MKTG 363.0 1.03% 6,354.0 2.45% 123.0 2.20% 6,649.0 2.76% 13,489.0 2.49% MARKETING
SBU 384.0 1.09% 3,039.0 1.17% 132.0 2.36% 2,895.0 1.20% 6,450.0 1.19%

U SCG 40.0 0.11% 2,747.0 1.06% 24.0 0.43% 373.0 0.15% 3,184.0 0.59%
GNRL 24.0 0.07% 19.0 0.01% 24.0 0.43% 6.0 0.00% 73.0 0.01% GENERAL
PROV 0.0 0.00% 37.0 0.01% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 37.0 0.01% PROVOST'S OFFICE
UCOP 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 12.0 0.00% 12.0 0.00% COOPERATIVE EDUCATION
UHON 0.0 0.00% 138.0 0.05% 0.0 0.00% 144.0 0.06% 282.0 0.05% HONORS PROGRAM
UIND 16.0 0.05% 2,553.0 0.99% 0.0 0.00% 211.0 0.09% 2,780.0 0.51% INTERDISCIPLINARY (GEN ED 2002)

UNDERGRADUATE SUBTOTAL 25,291.0 71.50% 233,137.5 90.01% 5,151.5 91.97% 215,349.3 89.44% 478,929.3 88.57%
GRAND TOTAL 35,372.0 100.0% 259,011.5 100.0% 5,601.0 100.0% 240,772.3 100.0% 540,756.8 100.0%
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